Olympiada déti a mladeZe 2024 - Celkové, 25.06.2024
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Mafik Jakub (2007)

Svarc Michal (2007)
Prochdzka Matéj (2007)
Kubias Mat&j (2008)

Bajer Vojtéch (2008)

Kovar Jan (2008)

Biba Mikulds (2007)
Zatloukal Filip (2008)

Filip Tadeds (2008)

Baca Jachym (2007)
Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Dvofdk Tomas (2008)
Schneiderka Samuel (2008)
Vseticka Jan (2007)

Voda Jan (2007)

Ihn Tobias (2008)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Karbanova Marie (2008)
Koutny Matéj (2007)
Fixova Anna (2008)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Melichar Simon (2008)
St&panova Aneta (2008)
kiml jan (2007)

Rutarova Karolina (2007)
Vodova Nikola (2008)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Groulikova Barbora (2008)
Miksa Matéj (2008)
Jakubcova Nikol (2007)
Jungmannova Katefina (2008)
Zaludkova Barbora (2007)
Chytilova Katefina (2008)
Petrackova Anna (2008)
Karkové Karolina (2007)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
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Triathlon Team Tabor
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Pardubicky kraj
Triathlon Team Tabor
Liberecky kraj
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE

omMT

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Nova Paka
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Loko Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon klub Ostrava
Ustecky kraj

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triathlon Team Tabor
Pardubicky kraj
Liberecky kraj
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Zlinsky kraj

Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Ustecky kraj

00:27:08,33
00:27:22,56
00:27:36,33
00:27:42,50
00:28:03,19
00:28:11,57
00:28:35,83
00:28:37,33
00:29:04,67
00:29:14,06
00:29:43,78
00:29:56,50
00:30:05,45
00:30:18,05
00:30:21,27
00:30:24,47
00:30:32,75
00:31:17,96
00:31:25,88
00:31:28,91
00:31:50,40
00:31:56,50
00:32:14,14
00:32:16,86
00:32:21,45
00:32:42,69
00:32:47,24
00:32:53,83
00:32:56,21
00:32:59,44
00:32:59,93
00:33:14,91
00:33:23,99
00:33:45,12
00:33:46,62
00:33:50,89
00:33:57,60
00:34:03,38
00:34:13,52
00:35:23,24

Plavéni
00:04:04,90(12)
00:04:05,65(13)

00:03:47,23(2)
00:03:58,33(7)
00:03:56,81(6)
00:03:59,38(9)
00:04:08,31(14)
00:03:52,88(5)
00:03:48,07(3)
00:03:42,97(1)
00:04:00,27(10)
00:04:18,85(24)
00:04:11,65(17)
00:03:58,81(8)
00:04:10,09(15)
00:04:16,96(22)
00:04:39,26(31)
00:04:12,04(18)
00:04:14,70(21)
00:04:14,16(19)
00:04:14,57(20)
00:04:28,36(26)
00:03:48,20(4)
00:04:27,24(25)
00:04:29,58(27)
00:04:03,96(11)
00:04:10,15(16)
00:05:04,11(43)
00:04:36,85(29)
00:04:50,95(34)
00:04:36,96(30)
00:05:05,58(44)
00:04:56,04(36)
00:05:25,05(46)
00:04:45,56(33)
00:04:41,23(32)
00:04:18,70(23)
00:05:15,06(45)
00:05:00,21(39)
00:04:58,30(38)

00:00:18,83(25)
00:00:15,85(5)
00:00:17,86(17)
00:00:17,52(14)
00:00:18,09(19)
00:00:16,01(7)
00:00:15,93(6)
00:00:18,19(20)
00:00:16,95(10)
00:00:26,51(41)
00:00:16,83(9)
00:00:22,11(35)
00:00:17,25(13)
00:00:13,99(1)
00:00:16,97(11)
00:00:14,57(2)
00:00:15,34(3)
00:00:18,75(24)
00:00:16,68(8)
00:00:19,76(28)
00:00:15,46(4)
00:00:17,55(15)
00:00:19,65(27)
00:00:17,60(16)
00:00:21,33(34)
00:00:17,05(12)
00:00:35,20(44)
00:00:31,47(42)
00:00:20,26(30)
00:00:20,93(33)
00:00:19,55(26)
00:00:24,27(38)
00:00:23,88(37)
00:00:19,97(29)
00:00:24,60(40)
00:00:24,49(39)
00:00:18,63(23)
00:00:18,54(22)
00:00:23,29(36)
00:00:18,35(21)

00:13:45,37(3)
00:13:45,60(4)
00:14:04,49(12)
00:13:50,44(6)
00:13:55,92(8)
00:13:50,04(5)
00:13:43,75(1)
00:13:57,33(9)
00:14:07,96(13)
00:14:00,79(10)
00:13:55,07(7)
00:15:25,43(17)
00:14:52,67(16)
00:14:00,80(11)
00:13:44,47(2)
00:14:48,27(14)
00:15:35,84(19)
00:14:51,53(15)
00:15:36,91(21)
00:15:33,31(18)
00:15:39,42(22)
00:15:49,47(24)
00:16:00,40(28)
00:15:51,24(25)
00:15:46,64(23)
00:16:08,47(30)
00:15:52,80(26)
00:16:04,71(29)
00:15:35,93(20)
00:16:16,31(33)
00:16:32,28(39)
00:16:12,86(32)
00:16:24,06(36)
00:16:34,59(40)
00:16:16,70(34)
00:16:24,41(37)
00:15:57,58(27)
00:16:09,90(31)
00:16:18,79(35)
00:16:27,58(38)

00:00:27,86(7)
00:00:28,29(10)
00:00:27,49(4)
00:00:29,51(15)
00:00:28,01(9)
00:00:30,80(21)
00:00:29,91(17)
00:00:27,73(6)
00:00:35,10(39)
00:00:30,60(20)
00:00:33,97(35)
00:00:33,67(32)
00:00:35,09(38)
00:00:33,95(34)
00:00:30,87(22)
00:00:31,62(26)
00:00:29,48(14)
00:00:31,98(27)
00:00:27,62(5)
00:00:29,72(16)
00:00:29,42(13)
00:00:28,65(11)
00:00:38,65(43)
00:00:29,13(12)
00:00:30,58(19)
00:00:35,05(37)
00:00:24,89(2)
00:00:45,40(46)
00:00:30,96(24)
00:00:35,10(39)
00:00:32,74(29)
00:00:24,20(1)
00:00:33,72(33)
00:00:32,75(30)
00:00:38,91(44)
00:00:41,02(45)
00:00:31,48(25)
00:00:30,94(23)
00:00:38,08(42)
00:00:34,88(36)

00:08:31,36(1)
00:08:47,14(2)
00:08:59,24(3)
00:09:06,68(4)
00:09:24,33(6)
00:09:35,32(8)
00:09:57,91(9)
00:10:01,19(10)
00:10:16,57(12)
00:10:33,16(15)
00:10:57,62(21)
00:09:16,41(5)
00:10:08,79(11)
00:11:30,48(30)
00:11:38,84(32)
00:10:33,02(14)
00:09:32,81(7)
00:11:23,64(28)
00:10:49,96(16)
00:10:51,93(17)
00:11:11,51(25)
00:10:52,45(18)
00:11:27,22(29)
00:11:11,63(26)
00:11:13,30(27)
00:11:38,15(31)
00:11:44,18(35)
00:10:28,12(13)
00:11:52,19(37)
00:10:56,12(20)
00:10:58,38(22)
00:11:07,97(24)
00:11:06,28(23)
00:10:52,74(19)
00:11:40,82(34)
00:11:39,72(33)
00:12:51,19(39)
00:11:48,92(36)
00:11:53,14(38)
00:13:04,11(41)



41
42
43
44
45
46
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Dolakova Denisa (2007)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Koudelkova Lucie (2008)
Sneidrov4 Tereza (2008)
Simakovéa Adéla (2008)
kohanova anna (2007)
Hornik Miroslav (2008)
Marek Lukas$ (2007)
Palikova Anna (2008)

Hrachovinova Veronika (2007)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:11
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LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
VOKOLOPOLE

Elite Sport Boskovice

ROAD2KONA

Triathlon Team Tabor
Moravskoslezsky kraj

Olomoucky kraj

4SPORTS TEAM

Jihomoravsky kraj

TITAN TRILIFE

00:36:47,05
00:37:20,99
00:37:29,03
00:37:35,82
00:38:15,78
00:40:26,85

00:04:35,35(28)
00:04:55,08(35)
00:05:02,64(42)
00:05:01,41(40)
00:05:01,95(41)
00:04:56,18(37)

00:00:37,97(45)
00:00:20,30(31)
00:00:18,06(18)
00:00:20,62(32)
00:00:33,66(43)
00:00:45,54(46)

00:18:05,87(42)
00:18:15,69(43)
00:17:57,08(41)
00:18:35,00(44)
00:18:51,90(46)
00:18:48,23(45)

00:00:30,50(18)
00:00:33,16(31)
00:00:35,99(41)
00:00:32,54(28)
00:00:27,89(8)
00:00:26,67(3)

00:12:57,34(40)
00:13:16,74(43)
00:13:35,24(45)
00:13:06,23(42)
00:13:20,37(44)
00:15:30,21(46)



