

Olympiáda dětí a mládeže 2024 - Celkově, 25.06.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:08,33	00:04:04,90(12)	00:00:18,83(25)	00:13:45,37(3)	00:00:27,86(7)	00:08:31,36(1)
2	Švarc Michal (2007)	CZE	TRI KLUB Přeboram	00:27:22,56	00:04:05,65(13)	00:00:15,85(5)	00:13:45,60(4)	00:00:28,29(10)	00:08:47,14(2)
3	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:27:36,33	00:03:47,23(2)	00:00:17,86(17)	00:14:04,49(12)	00:00:27,49(4)	00:08:59,24(3)
4	Kubias Matěj (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:27:42,50	00:03:58,33(7)	00:00:17,52(14)	00:13:50,44(6)	00:00:29,51(15)	00:09:06,68(4)
5	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:03,19	00:03:56,81(6)	00:00:18,09(19)	00:13:55,92(8)	00:00:28,01(9)	00:09:24,33(6)
6	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:28:11,57	00:03:59,38(9)	00:00:16,01(7)	00:13:50,04(5)	00:00:30,80(21)	00:09:35,32(8)
7	Bíba Mikuláš (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:28:35,83	00:04:08,31(14)	00:00:15,93(6)	00:13:43,75(1)	00:00:29,91(17)	00:09:57,91(9)
8	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:28:37,33	00:03:52,88(5)	00:00:18,19(20)	00:13:57,33(9)	00:00:27,73(6)	00:10:01,19(10)
9	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:29:04,67	00:03:48,07(3)	00:00:16,95(10)	00:14:07,96(13)	00:00:35,10(39)	00:10:16,57(12)
10	Bača Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Pardubický kraj	00:29:14,06	00:03:42,97(1)	00:00:26,51(41)	00:14:00,79(10)	00:00:30,60(20)	00:10:33,16(15)
11	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:29:43,78	00:04:00,27(10)	00:00:16,83(9)	00:13:55,07(7)	00:00:33,97(35)	00:10:57,62(21)
12	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Liberecký kraj	00:29:56,50	00:04:18,85(24)	00:00:22,11(35)	00:15:25,43(17)	00:00:33,67(32)	00:09:16,41(5)
13	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:30:05,45	00:04:11,65(17)	00:00:17,25(13)	00:14:52,67(16)	00:00:35,09(38)	00:10:08,79(11)
14	Dvořák Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:30:18,05	00:03:58,81(8)	00:00:13,99(1)	00:14:00,80(11)	00:00:33,95(34)	00:11:30,48(30)
15	Schneiderka Samuel (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:21,27	00:04:10,09(15)	00:00:16,97(11)	00:13:44,47(2)	00:00:30,87(22)	00:11:38,84(32)
16	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:30:24,47	00:04:16,96(22)	00:00:14,57(2)	00:14:48,27(14)	00:00:31,62(26)	00:10:33,02(14)
17	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:32,75	00:04:39,26(31)	00:00:15,34(3)	00:15:35,84(19)	00:00:29,48(14)	00:09:32,81(7)
18	Ihn Tobáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:31:17,96	00:04:12,04(18)	00:00:18,75(24)	00:14:51,53(15)	00:00:31,98(27)	00:11:23,64(28)
19	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:31:25,88	00:04:14,70(21)	00:00:16,68(8)	00:15:36,91(21)	00:00:27,62(5)	00:10:49,96(16)
20	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:31:28,91	00:04:14,16(19)	00:00:19,76(28)	00:15:33,31(18)	00:00:29,72(16)	00:10:51,93(17)
21	Štramberská Dorota (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:31:50,40	00:04:14,57(20)	00:00:15,46(4)	00:15:39,42(22)	00:00:29,42(13)	00:11:11,51(25)
22	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:31:56,50	00:04:28,36(26)	00:00:17,55(15)	00:15:49,47(24)	00:00:28,65(11)	00:10:52,45(18)
23	Koutný Matěj (2007)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:32:14,14	00:03:48,20(4)	00:00:19,65(27)	00:16:00,40(28)	00:00:38,65(43)	00:11:27,22(29)
24	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:32:16,86	00:04:27,24(25)	00:00:17,60(16)	00:15:51,24(25)	00:00:29,13(12)	00:11:11,63(26)
25	Mítisková Lucie (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:21,45	00:04:29,58(27)	00:00:21,33(34)	00:15:46,64(23)	00:00:30,58(19)	00:11:13,30(27)
26	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:32:42,69	00:04:03,96(11)	00:00:17,05(12)	00:16:08,47(30)	00:00:35,05(37)	00:11:38,15(31)
27	Štěpánová Aneta (2008)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	00:32:47,24	00:04:10,15(16)	00:00:35,20(44)	00:15:52,80(26)	00:00:24,89(2)	00:11:44,18(35)
28	kiml jan (2007)		Ústecký kraj	00:32:53,83	00:05:04,11(43)	00:00:31,47(42)	00:16:04,71(29)	00:00:45,40(46)	00:10:28,12(13)
29	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:32:56,21	00:04:36,85(29)	00:00:20,26(30)	00:15:35,93(20)	00:00:30,96(24)	00:11:52,19(37)
30	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:59,44	00:04:50,95(34)	00:00:20,93(33)	00:16:16,31(33)	00:00:35,10(39)	00:10:56,12(20)
31	Černá Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:32:59,93	00:04:36,96(30)	00:00:19,55(26)	00:16:32,28(39)	00:00:32,74(29)	00:10:58,38(22)
32	Groulíková Barbora (2008)	CZE	Pardubický kraj	00:33:14,91	00:05:05,58(44)	00:00:24,27(38)	00:16:12,86(32)	00:00:24,20(1)	00:11:07,97(24)
33	Miksa Matěj (2008)	CZE	Liberecký kraj	00:33:23,99	00:04:56,04(36)	00:00:23,88(37)	00:16:24,06(36)	00:00:33,72(33)	00:11:06,28(23)
34	Jakubcová Nikol (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:33:45,12	00:05:25,05(46)	00:00:19,97(29)	00:16:34,59(40)	00:00:32,75(30)	00:10:52,74(19)
35	Jungmannová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:33:46,62	00:04:45,56(33)	00:00:24,60(40)	00:16:16,70(34)	00:00:38,91(44)	00:11:40,82(34)
36	Žaludková Barbora (2007)	CZE	Zlínský kraj	00:33:50,89	00:04:41,23(32)	00:00:24,49(39)	00:16:24,41(37)	00:00:41,02(45)	00:11:39,72(33)
37	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:33:57,60	00:04:18,70(23)	00:00:18,63(23)	00:15:57,58(27)	00:00:31,48(25)	00:12:51,19(39)
38	Petráčková Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:34:03,38	00:05:15,06(45)	00:00:18,54(22)	00:16:09,90(31)	00:00:30,94(23)	00:11:48,92(36)
39	Kůrková Karolína (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:34:13,52	00:05:00,21(39)	00:00:23,29(36)	00:16:18,79(35)	00:00:38,08(42)	00:11:53,14(38)
40	Břenková Anděla (2008)	CZE	Ústecký kraj	00:35:23,24	00:04:58,30(38)	00:00:18,35(21)	00:16:27,58(38)	00:00:34,88(36)	00:13:04,11(41)

41	Doláková Denisa (2007)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:36:47,05	00:04:35,35(28)	00:00:37,97(45)	00:18:05,87(42)	00:00:30,50(18)	00:12:57,34(40)
42	Pánková Emma (2007)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:37:20,99	00:04:55,08(35)	00:00:20,30(31)	00:18:15,69(43)	00:00:33,16(31)	00:13:16,74(43)
43	Koudelková Lucie (2008)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:37:29,03	00:05:02,64(42)	00:00:18,06(18)	00:17:57,08(41)	00:00:35,99(41)	00:13:35,24(45)
44	Šneidrová Tereza (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:37:35,82	00:05:01,41(40)	00:00:20,62(32)	00:18:35,00(44)	00:00:32,54(28)	00:13:06,23(42)
45	Šimáková Adéla (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:38:15,78	00:05:01,95(41)	00:00:33,66(43)	00:18:51,90(46)	00:00:27,89(8)	00:13:20,37(44)
46	kohanová anna (2007)		Moravskoslezský kraj	00:40:26,85	00:04:56,18(37)	00:00:45,54(46)	00:18:48,23(45)	00:00:26,67(3)	00:15:30,21(46)
DNS	Hornik Miroslav (2008)	CZE	Olomoucký kraj		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Palikova Anna (2008)		Jihomoravský kraj		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Hrachovinová Veronika (2007)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 08:11